Wayne-Westland community Schools
Dues paid to Professional Organizations
2017-2018 Fiscal Year

AMERICAN WELDING SOCIETY

ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BUSINESS

CANTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CANTON TREASURER
GOVERNMENT FINANCE

INFOGUYS, INC.

METRO DETROIT BUREAU

MI ASSCCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION
MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN ASSQCIATION OF ADMINISTRATION
MICHIGAN RESTAURANT

MIDDLE CITIES

MUNECIPAL ADVISORY COUNCIL OF MICHIGAN
NATIGNAL HEAD START ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL SCHOOL

OAKLAND SCHOOLS

STATE OF MICHIGAN

STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

WAYNE CHAMBER

WAYNE COUNTY ASSQCIATION OF ADMINISTRATION

WAYNE COUNTY RESA

WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL

WAYNE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION

WAYNE ROTARY CLUB

WESTLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
WESTLAND ROTARY CHARITABLE FOUNDATION

Total:

WAl BT A W W aR T
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2

AR T T T ST

88.00
1,185.00
200,00
8,982.00
1,280.00
900.00
3,950.00
283,00
11,861.10
917.00
1,060.00
175.00
11,755.00
200.00
800.00
5,335.00
15.00
5,465.00
830.00
260.00
308.00
3,300.00
50,00
490.00
300.00
200.00
83.33
60,272.43



