Wayne-Westland community Schools Dues paid to Professional Organizations 2017-2018 Fiscal Year

VendorName	· · ·	Amount	
AMERICAN WELDING SOCIETY	\$	88.00	
ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BUSINESS	\$	1,185.00	
CANTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	5	200.00	
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CANTON TREASURER	\$	8,982.00	
GOVERNMENT FINANCE	\$	1,280.00	
INFOGUYS, INC.	\$	900.00	
METRO DETROIT BUREAU	\$	3,950.00	
MI ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION	\$	283.00	
MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	\$	11,861.10	
MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$	917.00	
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF ADMINISTRATION	\$	1,060.00	
MICHIGAN RESTAURANT	\$	175.00	
MIDDLE CITIES	\$	11,755.00	
MUNICIPAL ADVISORY COUNCIL OF MICHIGAN	\$	200.00	
NATIONAL HEAD START ASSOCIATION	\$	800.00	
NATIONAL SCHOOL	5	5,335.00	
OAKLAND SCHOOLS	5	15.00	
STATE OF MICHIGAN	\$	5,465.00	
STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS	5	830.00	
WAYNE CHAMBER	5	260.00	
WAYNE COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF ADMINISTRATION	\$	308.00	
WAYNE COUNTY RESA	5	3,300.00	
WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL	5	50.00	
WAYNE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION	\$	490.00	
WAYNE ROTARY CLUB	\$	300.00	
WESTLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	200.00	
WESTLAND ROTARY CHARITABLE FOUNDATION	5	83.33	
	Total: \$	60,272.43	